
Monday 20 April First Day of Term 5

Tuesday 21 - Wednesday 22 April GCSE Photography Exam

Wednesday 22 April - Wednesday 6 May GCSE MFL Oral Exams

Monday 27 - Tuesday 28 April GCSE Art Exam

Monday 27 - Wednesday 29 April A Level Art Exam

Monday 27 April - Friday 1 May Year 10 - Exams

Friday 1 - Wednesday 6 May A Level Photography Exam

Monday 4 May Bank Holiday - School closed to all students

Monday 4 - Friday 15 May Year 8 - Exams

Friday 8 May - Wednesday 17 June GCSE Exams

Monday 11 May - Thursday 18 June A Level Exams

Friday 22 May Last day of Term 5

Monday 25 - Friday 29 May Half Term - School closed to all students

Monday 1 June First day of Term 6

Monday 8 - Friday 19 June Year 7 - Exams
Year 12 - Exams

Monday 22 June - Friday 3 July Year 9 - Exams

Tuesday 23 June Year 13 - Leavers’ Ball

Wednesday 24 June INSET Day - School closed to all students
Year 11 - Leavers’ Ball

Thursday 2 July Music and Drama Summer Showcase

Thursday 16 July Annual Awards Evening

Friday 17 July Last Day of Term 6 (early finish for students)

TERM 5-6 KEY DATESTERM 5-6 KEY DATES

*Exam dates are subject to change


